
2024

2024 OWCC Beban Social Centre Bowen complex NAC Beban Pool & WR NIC FCA McN

Sat Dec 21 8am-10:30pm 8am-10pm 7am-6pm 6am-9pm 8am-4pm 5:30am-12:30am 5:30am-12:30am 5:30am-12:30am

Sun Dec 22 8am-10:30pm 8am-5pm 8am-7pm 6am-9pm 8am-4pm 5:30am-12:30am 5:30am-12:30am 5:30am-12:30am

Mon Dec 23 8am-8pm 8am-5pm 8am-6pm 6am-9pm 6:30am-4pm 5:30am-12:30am 5:30am-12:30am 5:30am-12:30am

Tues Dec 24 8am-4pm 8am-4pm 8am-4pm 6:00am-4pm 6:30am-4pm 7:30am-3:30pm  9:30am-3:30pm  9:30am-3:30pm

Wed Dec 25 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED  9:30am-3:30pm CLOSED CLOSED

Thurs Dec 26 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 12:00-4:00pm CLOSED  9:30am-3:30pm  9:30am-5:30pm  9:30am-5:30pm

Fri Dec 27 8am-8pm 8am-10pm 8am-6pm 6am-9pm 6:30am-4pm 5:30am-12:30am  9:30am-10pm  5:30am-9pm

Sat Dec 28 8am-8pm 8am-5pm 8am-5pm 6am-9pm 8am-4pm 5:30am-12:30am  9:30am-10pm  Regular hours

Sun Dec 29 8am-8pm 8am-5pm 8am-5pm 6am-9pm 8am-4pm 5:30am-10pm  9:30am-10pm  5:30am-9pm

Mon Dec 30 8am-8pm 8am-5pm 8am-7pm 6am-9pm 6:30am-4pm 11:30am-8:30pm  9:30am-10pm  9:30am-10pm

Tues Dec 31 8am-4pm 8am-5pm 8am-4pm 6am-8pm 6:30am-4pm 1:30-10:30pm  9:30am-6:30pm  9:30am-6:30pm

Wed Jan 1 CLOSED 12-5pm Activate CLOSED CLOSED Activate 9:30am-3:30pm  11:30am-5:30pm  11:30am-5:30pm

Thurs Jan 2 Regular Hours Resume


